JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS — 2007 SESSION
GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

April 4, 2007 Hearing Room H-170
8:30 a.m. Tapes: 67B, 68
Members Present: Rep. Jenson, Chair Sen. Johnson, Vice-Chair

Rep. Beyer Sen. Bates

Rep. C. Edwards Sen. Whitsett

Rep. Galizio

Rep. Krummel

Members Excused:

Staff Present: Dallas Weyand, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5041, Department of Revenue — Public Hearing

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 68A
003 Chair Jenson Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 am.
Opens a Public Hearing on HB 5041, Department of
Revenue.
010 Elizabeth Harchenko,
Director, Department of
Revenue
013 Karen Gregory,
Administrator, Property
Tax Division,
Department of Revenue
052 Sen. Whitsett
059 Ms. Gregory
061 Sen. Whitsett
063 Ms. Gregory
065 Ms. Harchenko
071 Ms. Gregory
092 Rep. Krummel
099 Ms. Gregory
102 Rep. Krummel
104 Ms. Gregory
188 Chair Jenson
204 Ms. Gregory
209 Chair Jenson
217 Sen. Johnson
231 Ms. Gregory
259 Sen. Johnson

278 Ms. Gregory



292
297
306
327
340
406
TAPE 67B

001
089

091
116
123
192
196
282
294
312
354
379
388
434
TAPE 68B

001
017

117
124
128
130
135
140
143
149
172
184
189
195
315
344
366
386
407
411

Sen. Johnson
Ms. Gregory
Sen. Whitsett
Ms. Gregory
Ms. Harchenko
Ms. Gregory

Ms. Gregory
Chair Jenson

Ms. Harchenko
Sen. Johnson
Ms. Harchenko
Sen. Johnson
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko

Rep. Krummel

Rep. Krummel
Ms. Harchenko

Sen. Whitsett
Ms. Harchenko
Sen. Whitsett
Ms. Harchenko
Sen. Whitsett
Ms. Harchenko
Sen. Bates
Ms. Harchenko
Rep. Krummel
Ms. Harchenko
Rep. Krummel
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko
Chair Jenson
Ms. Harchenko

Continues her testimony on the property tax program.

Continues his question to Ms. Harchenko.



423 Chair Jenson Adjourns the meeting at 10:06 am.



