JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS – 2007 SESSION GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUBCOMMITTEE

MEETING INDEX

April 4, 2007 8:30 a.m. Hearing Room H-170 Tapes: 67B, 68

Members Present:	Rep. Jenson, Chair Rep. Beyer Rep. C. Edwards Rep. Galizio Rep. Krummel	Sen. Johnson, Vice-Chair Sen. Bates Sen. Whitsett
Members Excused:		
Staff Present:	Dallas Weyand, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Eric Sorenson, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office	
Measures or Issues Heard:	HB 5041, Department of Revenue – Public Hearing	

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 68A		
003	Chair Jenson	Calls the hearing to order at 8:35 am.
		Opens a Public Hearing on HB 5041, Department of Revenue.
010	Elizabeth Harchenko, Director, Department of Revenue	
013	Karen Gregory, Administrator, Property Tax Division, Department of Revenue	
052	Sen. Whitsett	
059	Ms. Gregory	
061	Sen. Whitsett	
063	Ms. Gregory	
065	Ms. Harchenko	
071	Ms. Gregory	
092	Rep. Krummel	
099	Ms. Gregory	
102	Rep. Krummel	
104	Ms. Gregory	
188	Chair Jenson	
204	Ms. Gregory	
209	Chair Jenson	
217	Sen. Johnson	
231	Ms. Gregory	
259	Sen. Johnson	
278	Ms. Gregory	

292	Sen. Johnson
297	Ms. Gregory
306	Sen. Whitsett
327	Ms. Gregory
340	Ms. Harchenko
406	Ms. Gregory

TAPE 67B

001	Ms. Gregory
089	Chair Jenson
091	Ms. Harchenko
116	Sen. Johnson
123	Ms. Harchenko
192	Sen. Johnson
196	Ms. Harchenko
282	Chair Jenson
294	Ms. Harchenko
312	Chair Jenson
354	Ms. Harchenko
379	Chair Jenson
388	Ms. Harchenko
434	Rep. Krummel

TAPE 68B

004	
001	Rep. Krummel
017	Ms. Harchenko
117	Sen. Whitsett
124	Ms. Harchenko
128	Sen. Whitsett
130	Ms. Harchenko
135	Sen. Whitsett
140	Ms. Harchenko
143	Sen. Bates
149	Ms. Harchenko
172	Rep. Krummel
184	Ms. Harchenko
189	Rep. Krummel
195	Ms. Harchenko
315	Chair Jenson
344	Ms. Harchenko
366	Chair Jenson
386	Ms. Harchenko
407	Chair Jenson
411	Ms. Harchenko

Continues her testimony on the property tax program.

Continues his question to Ms. Harchenko.

423 Chair Jenson

Adjourns the meeting at 10:06 am.